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ALLROUND - Masterskapet VT23
Jarfalla SchackSallskap

Spelare
Jarl Almstrom
Jan Flermoen
Martin  Hede
Erik Westberg
Oleg Chaiderson
Nils Andersson
Armik  Arshamian
Dan Haglund
Rashid Jayedur
Luis Morales
Ethan  van Maanen
Lukasz Czajkowski
Thomas Hede

Blixt

Plac. Podng
5 11,11
3,5 15,28
1 22,22
2 19,44
3,5 15,28

6,5 6,94

0,00

8 2,78

0,00

0,00

6,5 6,94

0,00

0,00
100,00
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Snabb

16,36
10,91
18,18
12,73
14,55
7,27
5,45
9,09
0,00
3,64
0,00
0,00
1,82

100,00
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Lang

14,55
14,55
0,00
5,45
5,45
14,55
14,55
5,45
14,55
5,45
0,00
5,45
0,00

100,00

Podng

42,02
40,73
40,40
37,63
35,28
28,76
20,00
17,32
14,55
9,09
6,94
5,45
1,82



